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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
5E 13/08/2022 13:00. ....
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:02.210 +0.361 14:53:25.157 (51) JOSE ROBERTO M LEITE
(176) PEDRO FORONI 3 2:02.549 +0.700 14:55:27.706 1 14:51:29.351
1 14:50:49.097 4 2:02.866 +1.017 14:57:30.572 2 2:11.861 +4.084 14:53:41.212
2 1:54525 - 14:52:43.622 5 2:02.172 +0.323 14:59:32.744 3 2:08.447 +0.670 14:55:49.659
3 1:55.208 +0.683 14:54:38.830 6 2:01.849 - 15:01:34.593 4 2:07.777 | - 14:57:57.436
4 1:58.888 +4.363 14:56:37.718 7 2:32.715 +30.866 15:04:07.308 5 2:09.591 +1.814 15:00:07.027
5 2:16.362 +21.837 14:58:54.080 6 2:08.623 +0.846 15:02:15.650
6 2:24.845 +30.320 15:01:18.925 (190) IAN ANDERSON GOES 7 2:34.257 +26.480 15:04:49.907
7 2:42.118 +47.593 15:04:01.043 1 14:51:00.055
2 2:05.842 +3.017 14:53:05.897 (188) ANDERSON FONSECA
(33) EDUARDO GIACON 3 2:03.977 +1.152 14:55:09.874 1 14:50:59.411
1 14:51:22.821 4 2:02.825 - 14:57:12.699 2 2:09.693 +1.758 14:53:09.104
2 2:02.202 +4.052 14:53:25.023 5 2:04.395 +1.570 14:59:17.094 3 2:12.217 +4.282 14:55:21.321
3 1:59.215 +1.0865 14:55:24.238 6 2:16.245 +13.420 15:01:33.339 4 2:10.343 +2.408 14:57:31.664
4 1:59.019 +0.869 14:57:23.257 5 2:07.935 | - 14:59:39.599
5 1:58.150 - 14:59:21.407 (111) PITT DARCIE 6 2:08.650 +0.715 15:01:48.249
6 1:58.500 +0.350 15:01:19.907 1 14:50:58.238 7 2:27.426 +19.491 15:04:15.675
7 2:42.791 +44.641 15:04:02.698 2 2:03.825 +0.022 14:53:02.063
3 2:03.803 \ - 14:55:05.866 (171) VALTER PINHO
(96) CAIO BALDOINO 4 2:03.808 +0.005 14:57:09.674 1 14:51:00.907
1 14:50:52.760 2 2:08.788 +0.461 14:53:09.695
2 2:01.640 +1.756 14:52:54.400 (130) ARILTON SOARES DOS SANTOS 3 2:08.608 +0.281 14:55:18.303
3 1:59.884 - 14:54:54.284 1 14:51:50.313 4 2:08.327 - 14:57:26.630
4 2:01.582 +1.698 14:56:55.866 2 2:07.149 +2.565 14:53:57.462 5 2:08.396 +0.069 14:59:35.026
5 2:08.666 +8.782 14:59:04.532 3 2:04.992 +0.408 14:56:02.454 6 2:11.569 +3.242 15:01:46.595
6 2:02.370 +2.486 15:01:06.902 4 2:04.584 - 14:58:07.038 7 2:33.887 +25.560 15:04:20.482
7 2:32.918 +33.034 15:03:39.820 5 2:04.586 +0.002 15:00:11.624
6 2:05.242 +0.658 15:02:16.866 (116) MARCOS ROBERTO SOUZA
(108) LUCAS MADUREIRA 7 2:27.540 +22.956 15:04:44.406 1 14:51:14.146
1 14:51:01.388 2 2:09.623 +1.146 14:53:23.769
2 2:04.693 +4.573 14:53:06.081 (37) GABRIEL NARIN 3 2:14.655 +6.178 14:55:38.424
3 2:02.803 +2.683 14:55:08.884 1 14:51:46.495 4 2:09.548 +1.071 14:57:47.972
4 2:00.703 +0.583 14:57:09.587 2 2:12.054 +6.176 14:53:58.549 5 2:09.755 +1.278 14:59:57.727
5 2:00.847 +0.727 14:59:10.434 3 2:08.677 +2.799 14:56:07.226 6 2:08.477 | - 15:02:06.204
6 2:00.120 - 15:01:10.554 4 2:05.983 +0.105 14:58:13.209 7 2:35.655 +27.178 15:04:41.859
7 2:11.671 +11.551 15:03:22.225 5 2:07.753 +1.875 15:00:20.962
6 2:05.878 \ - 15:02:26.840 (45) RAFAEL MENIS
(34) OURINHO 7 2:31.534 +25.656 15:04:58.374 1 - 14:51:03.234
1 14:51:01.655 2 2:09.173 +0.416 14:53:12.407
2 2:12.491 +12.035 14:53:14.146 (74) MARCELO JOSE CATORI 3 3:33.406 +1:24.649 14:56:45.813
3 2:01.188 +0.732 14:55:15.334 1 14:51:15.043 4 2:13.562 +4.805 14:58:59.375
4 2:03.492 +3.036 14:57:18.826 2 2:09.368 +3.325 14:53:24.411 5 2:08.757 | - 15:01:08.132
5 2:00.591 +0.135 14:59:19.417 3 2:10.668 +4.625 14:55:35.079 6 2:17.556 +8.799 15:03:25.688
6 2:00.456 - 15:01:19.873 4 2:08.672 +2.629 14:57:43.751
7 2:42.656 +42.200 15:04:02.529 5 2:09.997 +3.954 14:59:53.748 (26) GUTO MACCAPAMI
6 2:06.043 - 15:01:59.791 1 - 14:50:54.100
(104) CHARLES DOS SANTOS FRANCA 7 2:41.530 +35.487 15:04:41.321 2 2:14.900 +5.964 14:53:09.000
1 14:51:54.204 3 2:13.215 +4.279 14:55:22.215
2 2:12.537 +11.825 14:54:06.741 (53) ROED BRITO 4 2:11.918 +2.982 14:57:34.133
3 2:01.427 +0.715 14:56:08.168 1 14:51:37.477 5 2:08.936 | - 14:59:43.069
4 2:00.712 - 14:58:08.880 2 2:14.488 +8.066 14:53:51.965 6 2:09.347 +0.411 15:01:52.416
5 2:01.016 +0.304 15:00:09.896 3 2:14.575 +8.153 14:56:06.540 7 2:22.436 +13.500 15:04:14.852
6 2:09.754 +9.042 15:02:19.650 4 2:06.422 | - 14:58:12.962
7 2:37.006 +36.294 15:04:56.656 5 2:07.165 +0.743 15:00:20.127 (43) WILLIAN ANDRADDE
6 2:06.953 +0.531 15:02:27.080 1 - 14:51:53.896
(79) PAULO SIMOES 7 2:32.511 +26.089 15:04:59.591 2 2:13.052 +3.861 14:54:06.948
1 14:51:07.954 3 2:09.875 +0.684 14:56:16.823
2 2:03.115 +2.044 14:53:11.069 (40) ALAN AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS 4 2:09.191 | - 14:58:26.014
3 2:04.369 +3.298 14:55:15.438 1 14:50:55.187 5 2:09.769 +0.578 15:00:35.783
4 2:05.071 +4.000 14:57:20.509 2 2:11.281 +4.830 14:53:06.468 6 2:10.966 +1.775 15:02:46.749
5 2:01.071 - 14:59:21.580 3 2:08.301 +1.850 14:55:14.769 7 2:24.932 +15.741 15:05:11.681
6 2:01.210 +0.139 15:01:22.790 4 2:06.635 +0.184 14:57:21.404
7 2:42.677 +41.606 15:04:05.467 5 2:06.451 | - 14:59:27.855 (200) RAFAEL PAES
6 2:08.563 +2.112 15:01:36.418 1 - 14:51:01.545
(39) VLADEMIR CALDEIRA 7 2:30.189 +23.738 15:04:06.607 2 2:09.493 +0.212 14:53:11.038
1 14:51:22.947 3 2:11.256 +1.975 14:55:22.294
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4 2:09.281 - 14:57:31.575 1 14:51:33.825
5 2:17.451 +8.170 14:59:49.026 2 2:36.274 +1.549 14:54:10.099
6 2:21.472 +12.191 15:02:10.498 3 2:35.783 +1.058 14:56:45.882
7 2:35.918 +26.637 15:04:46.416 4 2:36.517 +1.792 14:59:22.399
5 2:34.725 - 15:01:57.124
(156) ULYSSES BORGES 6 3:10.486 +35.761 15:05:07.610
1 14:51:08.150
2 2:13.313 +0.005 14:53:21.463 (165) FABIO LODI
3 2113308 - 14:55:34.771 1 14:51:50.815
4 2:13.498 +0.190 14:57:48.269 2 2:57.020 +10.454 14:54:47.835
5 2:14.930 +1.622 15:00:03.199 3 2:47.617 +1.051 14:57:35.452
6 2:17.006 +3.698 15:02:20.205 4 2:46.566 - 15:00:22.018
7 2:36.994 +23.686 15:04:57.199 5 2:46.827 +0.261 15:03:08.845
6 2:59.199 +12.633 15:06:08.044
(185) ERIK RODRIGUES SILVA
1 14:51:01.366
2 2:14.183 +0.791 14:53:15.549
3 2:14.026 +0.634 14:55:29.575
4 2:14.041 +0.649 14:57:43.616
5 2:13.398 +0.006 14:59:57.014
6 2:13.392 - 15:02:10.406
7 2:39.394 +26.002 15:04:49.800
(117) MAICO FERRARI
1 14:51:36.476
2 2:18.063 +4.217 14:53:54.539
3 2:16.909 +3.063 14:56:11.448
4 2:13.846 - 14:58:25.294
5 2:15.446 +1.600 15:00:40.740
6 2:15.137 +1.291 15:02:55.877
7 2:33.523 +19.677 15:05:29.400
(166) LUIZ ALBERTO CONCEICAO
1 14:51:13.195
2 2:14.797 - 14:53:27.992
3 2:15.058 +0.261 14:55:43.050
4 2:16.369 +1.572 14:57:59.419
5 2:18.692 +3.895 15:00:18.111
6 2:16.545 +1.748 15:02:34.656
7 2:34.407 +19.610 15:05:09.063
(148) ERNANI DUKE
1 14:51:25.754
2 2:27.996 +3.280 14:53:53.750
3 2:27.754 +3.038 14:56:21.504
4 2:24.716 - 14:58:46.220
5 2:20.174 +4.458 15:01:15.394
6 2:48.989 +24.273 15:04:04.383
(14) JONATHAN GALVAO
1 14:51:45.022
2 2:27.600 - 14:54:12.622
3 2:30.346 +2.746 14:56:42.968
4 2:39.487 +11.887 14:59:22.455
5 2:39.656 +12.056 15:02:02.111
6 2:45.879 +18.279 15:04:47.990
(70) JERIONALDO OLIVEIRA
1 14:51:34.662
2 2:36.143 +8.495 14:54:10.805
3 2:38.148 +10.500 14:56:48.953
4 2:30.223 +2.575 14:59:19.176
5 2:27.648 - 15:01:46.824
6 2:44.964 +17.316 15:04:31.788
(114) CARLOS EDUARDO FERNANDES
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